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List ID: 073737 Continuous CBT
Class: 8238 Public SafetyComm Disp
Working Title:

Post: 9/14/2017 Cert Rule:
Inspection Start: 9/8/2017 Inspection End:
Rank Score Last Name

957
957
957
957
957
914
914
914
914
914
914
914
914
914
914
914
914
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
829
829
829
829
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9/14/2017

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

1000 CAMPANA IlI
1000 NEPALES
1000 SINGH

ALSTON
ERFE
KOLMORGAN
PORTLOCK
UPCHURCH-WALTON
HUANG
KIMBALL
LENCHANKO
MARKS
MORRIS
NORWOOD
REMY
ROCKETT
SANCHEZ
SAZO-ARAGON
SIMMONS
WEBB
CARBETTA
ELIZALDE
GARVEY
GAZARYAN
KAJITA
MASUOKA
MEEKS
NOBLE
RODIS
SYRING
TEAGUE
ANDREYCHIKOV
ARATA
BRUEMMER
CARAWAY

Eligible List

Rule of Five Scores
9/12/2017

First Name

LAMBERTO
ALEXIS
TANYA
TIA
GREGORY
CHASTITY
KAMANI
TENECA
ELAINE
MICHELLE
MICHELLE
ANDREW
MICHAEL
BRANDI
KYLE
DANIELLE
THEANNA
WALTER
KAPRICE
ASIA
MARILOU
GRACE
GARRETT
ARTUR
YASUSHI
TIMOTHY
LETISHA
NICHOLAS
JASMINE
MARY
YEMAYA
SERGEY
MAUREEN
HEATHER
JESSICA

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:
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Entrance
ECD

12 Months/Eligible

Tentative

Duration of Eligibility

4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018

4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018
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9/14/2017

829
829
829
829
829
829
829
829
829
829
829
829
829
829
829
829
821
821
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786

CATANACH
CLINTON
COWLES
GILBERT
LASSUS

LIU

LIWANAG
MANNING
MATUA JR
MUYO

NG
O&APOS;ROURKE
ORTIZ
RENOUS
RIDDLE
SHURILL
BLAKELY
NHONTHACHIT
ABRAM
BOWENS JR
BRANCH
BRITT
DANENBERG
FABIAN
FABIANI
FERNANDEZ
FLORES
GRESHAM
KANTARCI
LANG

LO

MA

MACIAN
MAGED
MCCALL
MCDONAUGH
MCKEE
MEDINA
MERKERSON
NASHIMOTO
NAVARRETE HERRERA
PICAZO
RIVOR
SAFFLE
SEGALE
SOLIAI

SYED
VERON

DENISE
NICOL
MATTHEW
ELI
JAMES
CONNIE
PAULO
LEAH
TUSI
JAMES
DARLINE
KEVIN
NOAH
CHANTAL
RAYMOND
NOELANI
RICHARD
MELISSA
DERRICK
NATHAN
ELEX
PATRICIA
DAVID
JULIE
GIOVANNA
ROY
VALERIE
ESSENCE
ALIK
THERESA
DENNIS
DEREK
SOL
ALBERTA
MONISHA
PATRICK
BARBARA
JONATHAN
GAREN
GEN
GABRIEL
JENNIFER
MARIZEN
SUGEY
MARY
SALLY
MARY
PAUL
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4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018
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9/14/2017

786
786
786
786
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

WESTON
WONG

Yl

YOUNG
AGTUAL
ALEXANDER-POUNDS
ANTONIO
ARGUMEDO
BAJJALIEH
BAKER
BASSAN
BELLECI
CHAN

COLE
CUARESMA
DEVINE
EDWARDS
EGLAN
FAVOR
FILAMOR
FLORES
FLORES
FREELS
GARRETT
GORDON
HABEREK
HITE
INTERIANO
JAMISON
JOHNSON
KITCHEN
LOPEZ

MO
MONTILLIANO
PHENGTHIRATH
SOUZA
SPENCER
TABARNE YANEZ
TRINIDAD
WONG

YAN
AQUINO
BAKER
BAXTER
BOOZE
BURTON
CATHEY
CHEN

LISA

CHON MENG
CHONG
MIA
MELANIE
KIMBERLY
PETER
BERTHA
SUZAN
ERICA
LOUANN
SOPHIA
TRACEY
JEREMY
FRANCES KAYE
ANNA
MALEIKA
LYNNELLE
SARA
LEAH
ERICA
STEVEN
ROBIN
SHANICE
DANIELLE
BRYAN
RANDI
CLAUDIA
JOy
TIFFANY
CHRISTINA
MYRA
GORDON
JESSICA
DORRY
KANANE
DEANNE
TANIA
PAOLO ANGELO
MAN

YURI
STEPHANIE
LAURA
JAMES
TIFFANY
AMOURAFINA
ANGELA
SANDY
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4/18/2018

4/18/2018

4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018

4/18/2018

4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018
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700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

DE CASTRO
ESPIRITU
GARCIA
GARDNER
GATAANI
GILCHRIST
GRIFFIN
HICKS
JACKSON
JIMENEZ

LEAE
LOWE-ROBINSON
LOZADA
MATTHEWS
MORAZAN-PEREZ
MURRAY
PALK-COGLEY
PEREZ
ROBINSON JR
STEWART
TAGALOA
TERNULLO
TIERNEY

ZHU

9/14/2017 10:12:05 AM

9/14/2017

MICHAEL
DAISY
ELIZABETH
PHILIP
ANAS
JEFFREY
TRACY
JASMINE
SHANIQUA
ELSA
LINDSEY
DANIELLE
SHANNON
ASHARA
LESLY
HEATHER
JENNIFER
HEATHER
CHARLES
JENESSA
PEKINA
MONICA
MELINDA
JUSTIN
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4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018

4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018

4/18/2018

4/18/2018

4/18/2018

4/18/2018
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